93116 38	-22791-Sol M80-
ASSIGNME	-22791-Sol. 1180 Page 23099.
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, <u>EQUITABLE SAVI</u> assigns to HOUSING DIVISION DEDART	MGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION, Assignor
interest in the present of the prese	NT OF COMMERCE, STATE OF OREGON, all its beneficial
by CAROL ZIMWALT	ist Deed dated <u>NOVERBER 3, 1980</u> , executed
	Grantes 4 MDANG AND
(Date)	book (reel) <u>M-80</u> , page <u>22983</u> , of the Mortgage
Records of <u>KLAMATH</u> Count	ty, Oregon, including the promissory note described in the
Trust Deed.	
	Dated: NOVEMBER 26, 1980
: 4	EQUITABLE SAVINGS AND CAN ASSOCIATION
	(Name of Lender) By: Can Green
STATE OF OREGON	Title:Assistant Vice President
County of KLAMATH)	
<u>NOVEMBER 26</u> , 19.80.	
Permanella	
Personally appearedPAUL_BRECKNER is theASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT	, who being sworn stated that he
Before m	
(Seal)	My Commission expires: MARCH 20, 1984
A Company &	
the second s	
After recording return to:	
Equitable Savings & Loan Assn.	STATE OF OREGON,) County of Klamath)
Loan Assn.	Filed for record at request of
P. 0. Box 1750	Transamerica Title Company
	an this 28th d Noy, A.D. 1980
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	at3:40 PM, and duly record M-80 Mortgages
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	record 23099 Mortgages
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	record 23099 Mortgages
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	record M-80 Mortgages
Klamath Fells, Oregon 97601	record 23099
	record 23099
	M-80 Mortgages oga 23099 V.m.D. Millive, County Clerk Draguelline Dietler Fee 3.50